Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Search Results

Vendor Name

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract
Type

Original
Contract
Approved/Filed
Date

FINISHING
TRADES
INSTITUTE OF
WESTERN AND
CENTRAL NEW
YORK

Department of Labor

C20007GG

$106,206.00

$106,205.01

08/01/2020

07/31/2021

Occupational Safety & Health Training

Grant

08/04/2021

FINISHING
TRADES
INSTITUTE OF
WESTERN AND
CENTRAL NEW
YORK

Department of Labor

C19007GG

$237,350.00

$228,723.40

08/01/2019

07/31/2020

Occu Safety & Health Training

Grant

07/31/2019

FINISHING
TRADES
INSTITUTE OF
WESTERN AND
CENTRAL NEW
YORK

Department of Labor

C21005GG

$98,153.00

$98,153.00

08/01/2021

07/31/2022

Occupational Safety & Health Training

Grant

05/04/2022

FINISHING
TRADES
INSTITUTE OF
WESTERN AND
CENTRAL NEW
YORK

Department of Labor

C17008GG

$218,173.00

$205,491.78

08/01/2017

07/31/2018

OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH TRAINING
AND EDUCATION FINISHING TRADES

Grant

09/19/2017

FINISHING
TRADES
INSTITUTE OF
WESTERN AND
CENTRAL NEW

Department of Labor

C16006GG

Page 1 of 6 - May 20, 2024 - 08:43 PM.

$215,043.00

$208,629.44

08/01/2016

07/31/2017

OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING

Grant

10/18/2016




YORK

FINISHING
TRADES
INSTITUTE OF
WESTERN AND
CENTRAL NEW
YORK

Department of Labor

C18008GG

$218,624.76

$206,928.38

08/01/2018

07/31/2019

OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING, 2018
-19

Grant

09/06/2018

FINISHING
TRADES
INSTITUTE OF
WESTERN AND
CENTRAL NEW
YORK

Department of Labor

C014094

$188,453.00

$188,452.68

08/01/2011

07/31/2012

OCCPTL SAFETY&HEALTH TRNG&E

Grant

09/12/2011

FINISHING
TRADES
INSTITUTE OF
WESTERN AND
CENTRAL NEW
YORK

Department of Labor

C013742

$189,187.00

$189,186.25

08/01/2010

07/31/2011

OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING &
EDUCATION

Grant

08/25/2010

FINISHING
TRADES
INSTITUTE OF
WESTERN AND
CENTRAL NEW
YORK

Department of Labor

C014974

$236,266.00

$236,264.58

08/01/2014

07/31/2015

OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING

Grant

08/05/2014

FINISHING
TRADES
INSTITUTE OF
WESTERN AND
CENTRAL NEW
YORK

Department of Labor

C014469

$195,654.00

$195,634.10

08/01/2012

07/31/2013

OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING

Grant

09/27/2012

FINSOFT
CONSULTANTS
INC

Department of Labor

CMS168B

Page 2 of 6 - May 20, 2024 - 08:43 PM.

$433,680.00

$340,828.00

07/28/2008

07/27/2011

APPLICATION TESTER / SPECIALIST I

Consultant -
Information
And

Technology

Solutions And

Services

09/02/2008




Contracts Not
FIVE WEST Subject to
ENTERPRISES [NC | Department of Labor | T014095 $2,827.00  $1,000.0008/01/2011[07/31/2012|OSH T&E FY 11/12 ose 09/01/2011
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
FLAGPOLES INC | Department of Labor | T014664 $24.,000.00|  $24,000.00|04/30/2013 [07/31/2014 |CFA 2.0 EXISTING EMPLOYEETRNG (S)“Sbée“ to 04/16/2013
Pre-Audit
FLEXO gotr:‘tracts Not
TRANSPARENT  |Department of Labor [T013971 $24,585.00|  $22,250.5910/11/201003/31/2011 |ON THE JOB TRAINING FY 08 ous ée“ o 11/18/2010
INC .
Pre-Audit
FLEXO golt;tra:‘is Not
TRANSPARENT Department of Labor |T015044 $4,712.00|  $4.452.00(08/01/201407/31/2015 |0OSH T & E FY 14/15 ous éec 0 08/29/2014
INC .
Pre-Audit
EII:I(\)/(I)EI{{(I)II\I\IE\}/IENT Department of Labor |OC13521 | $231,843.35 $0.0008/11/2023 |03/31/2024 | L urchase, delivery, and installation of carpet floorings, &qmrﬁ?dﬁy- 08/18/2023
NG cpartment ot Labor 02, : Albany County, 20600, 23200, PC69412 iseetlancous
FLOORING (Sjoé‘.tratcis Not
ENVIRONMENT | Department of Labor |PC#69412 | $26,386.02 $0.00|06/01/2022//09/30/2022 | Carpeting-Commisioner Office ous (J:ec ° 11/29/2022
INC .
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
FLORENTON Subject to
RIVER LLC Department of Labor | T017240 $10,530.00|  $1,036.0003/20/2018 [06/30/2018 |SP-NEG IWT oge 08/30/2018
Pre-Audit
FLUSHING PLAZA
COMMERCIAL LLc Department of Labor [L001616 |$2,923,786.66$2,923,786.66| 04/08/2008 03/31/2014 |41-61 KISSENA BOULEVARD Lease 09/23/2008
FLUSHING PLAZA
COMMERCIAL L c |Department of Labor |L001947 |54,64,826.93 |54,260,243.32/05/01/2013 |03/31/2021 | 138-60 BARCLAY AVENUE FLUSHING NEW YORK Lease 05/15/2014
Contracts Not
FOODLINK INC Department of Labor | T014248 $47,770.00|  $22,632.3406/01/2012 [06/30/2013 |CFA UWT FY 10 (S)“Sbée“ to 06/16/2012
Pre-Audit
|FOODLINK INC Department of Labor |C19341GG | $960,000.00| $696,257.32/(09/28/2020/(07/27/2024 |CFA Pay for Success Grant 11/15/2021

Page 3 of 6 - May 20, 2024 - 08:43 PM.




Contracts Not

FOODSAVER NEW Subject to
VORK INC Department of Labor [T015101 $10,500.00|  $10,500.0004/21/201507/20/2016|CFA 4.0 EET ose 12/22/2015
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
FORESTDALE INC |Department of Labor |T014355 $40,000.00|  $19,600.00|05/07/2012/02/06/2013 |FIX CONTRACT AMOUNT (S)“Sbée“ to 05/30/2012
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
FORT ORANGE Subject to
PRESS [NC Department of Labor | T22353GG |  $18,535.00 $0.00/10/27/2023/10/25/2024 | CFA WDI 3.0 EET ose 12/05/2023
Pre-Audit
FOURCEE goé‘.traftts Not
INVESTIGATIONS  |Department of Labor | T000569 $43,173.00 $375.00 | 11/05/2021|11/04/2022 |P.1. Services - FourCee Invest ous éec 0 03/01/2022
INC .
Pre-Audit
FRANK LOWE gotr)’.traftts Not
RUBBER & Department of Labor |T015102 $50,000.00 |  $47,500.00|04/06/2015|07/05/2016 |CFA 4.0 EXISTING EMPLOYEETRNG ous éec 0 04/16/2015
GASKET CO INC .
Pre-Audit
FRANKLIN
COUNTY OF Department of Labor |L001794 $63,305.78 | $63,305.7806/01/201009/30/2012 158 FINNEY BLVD MALONE NY Lease 03/04/2011
FRANKLIN
COUNTY OF Department of Labor |L001507 $219,324.50| $189,603.72|05/01/200603/31/2011|158 FINNEY BLVD MALONE, NEW YORK Lease 07/06/2007
Contracts Not
FREEPORT Subject to
SCHOOL DISTRICT | DePartment of Labor |T014356 $30,000.00|  $13,800.0007/02/201201/01/2013 |NY YOUTH WORKS T-2 FY 11/12 oo 07/07/2012
Pre-Audit
fjl;isfféUs KABL | hepartment of Labor |C19454GG | $100,000.00|  $69,999.93 |03/08/2021 03/07/2022 |Workforce Investment Act Grant 09/28/2021
EIEEAS[E,:[I?I CIUS KABI Department of Labor |C19450GG | $113,399.00| $16,142.50//01/18/202101/17/2022 | Workforce Investment Act Grant 09/28/2021
FRESH DIRECT Department of Labor |C17177GG $69,494.62 $0.0002/02/201802/01/2019 | Workforce Development Act Grant 02/26/2021
FRIED FRANK . .
HARRIS SHRIVER | Department of Labor [cms3000 | $215379.39| $214.868.27/04/29/2016|12/31/2018 | et Agency Legal Services Contract Related to Consultant -, 0017
& JACOBSON LLP Investigation by US District Attorney Legal Services

Page 4 of 6 - May 20, 2024 - 08:43 PM.




FRIENDS OF THE

GARDENAERIAL Department of Labor |C18428GG $52,625.00/| $52,625.00/(04/22/2019/{10/31/2019|WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT Grant 04/22/2019
Contracts Not
FRIENDS OF THE Subject to
GARDENAERIAL Department of Labor |C22375GM|| $136,000.00 $0.00/(01/08/202401/07/2025|CFA WDI Round 3 UWT OSC 05/10/2024
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
FRIENDSHIP Subject to
DAIRIES LLC Department of Labor | T014742 $9,924.00 $9,423.99/(08/01/2013/|07/31/2014|/OSHT & E FY 13/14 0SC 12/11/2013
Pre-Audit
FRONTIER
SCIENCE & (sjsl?téistti Not
TECHNOLOGY Department of Labor |T015103 $30,000.00 $30,000.00|03/01/201502/29/2016 |CFA 4.0 EXISTING EMPLOYEETRNG OSé 06/26/2015
RESEARCH Pre-Audit
FOUNDATION INC
FRONTIER
SCIENCE & glcl);ltéistti Not
TECHNOLOGY Department of Labor |T17116GG $28,478.00 $0.00//09/01/2018/(08/31/2019/|CFA 7.0 EET OS(JJ 04/26/2019
RESEARCH o A it
FOUNDATION INC
FRONTIER
SCIENCE & gsgtéi‘ii Not
TECHNOLOGY Department of Labor | T015461 $16,300.00| $16,300.00/(06/01/2017(05/30/2018 |CFA 6.0 - EET OS(JZ 06/29/2017
iy Pre-Audit
FOUNDATION INC
FTT Contracts Not
MANUFACTURING |Department of Labor [T013932 $13,220.00|  $13,220.0008/09/201003/31/2011 |ON THE JOB TAINING FY08 f‘)‘;bée"t to 01/10/2011
INC .
Pre-Audit
FULTON
SCHOHARIE ) .
COUNTIES Department of Labor |C19358GG | $142,608.00|  $90,000.00 (04/28/2020(04/27/2021 |NYS Pre-Apprenticeship Program Grant 10/24/2022
CHAPTER NYSARC
FULTON
SCHOHARIE
COUNTIES Department of Labor |C18393GG $98,850.00/| $84,185.00/(04/01/2019/{06/30/2020|WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA Grant 05/09/2019
CHAPTER NYSARC

Page 5 of 6 - May 20, 2024 - 08:43 PM.




Contracts Not

G A BRAUN INC Department of Labor | T015019 $3,053.00 $3,053.00|08/01/201407/31/2015|OSH T & E FY 14/15 s)usb(j:ect to 08/20/2014
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
G ABRAUNINC |Department of Labor | T014470 $3,913.00|  $3,875.00|08/01/2012|07/31/2013 |OSH T&E FY 12/13 (S)usbée“ to 08/15/2012
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
G A BRAUN INC Department of Labor | T014096 $3,651.00 $3,500.00|08/01/201107/31/2012|OSH T&E FY 11/12 s)usb(j:ect to 08/22/2011
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
G ABRAUNINC |Department of Labor | T014743 $3,215.00|  $3,215.00|08/01/2013/|07/31/2014|OSH T & E FY 13/14 (S)usbée“ to 07/12/2013
Pre-Audit
G W LISK CO INC |Department of Labor |C21349GG | $119,000.00| $35,245.07|08/01/2022/|04/09/2024 | Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act Grant 03/10/2023
G4S SECURE STATEWIDE SEC GUARD SVCS 5 YR Service -
SOLUTIONS USA  ||Department of Labor |CMS1066 |($4,807,171.94|$4,640,761.92|10/23/2006|11/30/2012| CONTRACT*** ks Guard 10/13/2006
INC sk R R R R R R R | Qarvices
GAL
MANUFACTURING |Department of Labor |C015104 $77,794.00 $49,864.83/(04/22/2015//07/21/2016 | Workforce Investment Act CFA Grant 05/28/2015
CORP

Page 6 of 6 - May 20, 2024 - 08:43 PM.




