Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
FINISHING TRADES INSTITUTE OF WESTERN AND CENTRAL NEW YORK	Department of Labor	C20007GG	\$106,206.00	\$106,205.01	08/01/2020	07/31/2021	Occupational Safety & Health Training	Grant	08/04/2021
FINISHING TRADES INSTITUTE OF WESTERN AND CENTRAL NEW YORK	Department of Labor	C19007GG	\$237,350.00	\$228,723.40	08/01/2019	07/31/2020	Occu Safety & Health Training	Grant	07/31/2019
FINISHING TRADES INSTITUTE OF WESTERN AND CENTRAL NEW YORK	Department of Labor	C21005GG	\$98,153.00	\$98,153.00	08/01/2021	07/31/2022	Occupational Safety & Health Training	Grant	05/04/2022
FINISHING TRADES INSTITUTE OF WESTERN AND CENTRAL NEW YORK	Department of Labor	C17008GG	\$218,173.00	\$205,491.78	08/01/2017	07/31/2018	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH TRAINING AND EDUCATION FINISHING TRADES	Grant	09/19/2017
FINISHING TRADES INSTITUTE OF WESTERN AND CENTRAL NEW	Department of Labor	C16006GG	\$215,043.00	\$208,629.44	08/01/2016	07/31/2017	OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	10/18/2016

YORK									
FINISHING TRADES INSTITUTE OF WESTERN AND CENTRAL NEW YORK	Department of Labor	C18008GG	\$218,624.76	\$206,928.38	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING, 2018 - 19	Grant	09/06/2018
FINISHING TRADES INSTITUTE OF WESTERN AND CENTRAL NEW YORK	Department of Labor	C014094	\$188,453.00	\$188,452.68	08/01/2011	07/31/2012	OCCPTL SAFETY&HEALTH TRNG&E	Grant	09/12/2011
FINISHING TRADES INSTITUTE OF WESTERN AND CENTRAL NEW YORK	Department of Labor	C013742	\$189,187.00	\$189,186.25	08/01/2010	07/31/2011	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING & EDUCATION	Grant	08/25/2010
FINISHING TRADES INSTITUTE OF WESTERN AND CENTRAL NEW YORK	Department of Labor	C014974	\$236,266.00	\$236,264.58	08/01/2014	07/31/2015	OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	08/05/2014
FINISHING TRADES INSTITUTE OF WESTERN AND CENTRAL NEW YORK	Department of Labor	C014469	\$195,654.00	\$195,634.10	08/01/2012	07/31/2013	OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING	Grant	09/27/2012
FINSOFT CONSULTANTS INC	Department of Labor	CMS168B	\$433,680.00	\$340,828.00	07/28/2008	07/27/2011	APPLICATION TESTER / SPECIALIST I	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/02/2008

FIVE WEST ENTERPRISES INC	Department of Labor	T014095	\$2,827.00	\$1,000.00	08/01/2011	07/31/2012	OSH T&E FY 11/12	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/01/2011
FLAGPOLES INC	Department of Labor	T014664	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	04/30/2013	07/31/2014	CFA 2.0 EXISTING EMPLOYEETRNG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/16/2013
FLEXO TRANSPARENT INC	Department of Labor	T013971	\$24,585.00	\$22,250.59	10/11/2010	03/31/2011	ON THE JOB TRAINING FY 08	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/18/2010
FLEXO TRANSPARENT INC	Department of Labor	T015044	\$4,712.00	\$4,452.00	08/01/2014	07/31/2015	OSH T & E FY 14/15	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/29/2014
FLOORING ENVIRONMENT INC	Department of Labor	OC13521	\$231,843.35	\$0.00	08/11/2023	03/31/2024	Purchase, delivery, and installation of carpet floorings, Albany County, 20600, 23200, PC69412	Commodity - Miscellaneous	08/18/2023
FLOORING ENVIRONMENT INC	Department of Labor	PC#69412	\$26,386.02	\$0.00	06/01/2022	09/30/2022	Carpeting-Commisioner Office	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/29/2022
FLORENTON RIVER LLC	Department of Labor	T017240	\$10,530.00	\$1,036.00	03/20/2018	06/30/2018	SP-NEG IWT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/30/2018
FLUSHING PLAZA COMMERCIAL LLC	Department of Labor	L001616	\$2,923,786.66	\$2,923,786.66	04/08/2008	03/31/2014	41-61 KISSENA BOULEVARD	Lease	09/23/2008
FLUSHING PLAZA COMMERCIAL LLC	Department of Labor	L001947	\$4,264,826.93	\$4,260,243.32	05/01/2013	03/31/2021	138-60 BARCLAY AVENUE FLUSHING NEW YORK	Lease	05/15/2014
FOODLINK INC	Department of Labor	T014248	\$47,770.00	\$22,632.34	06/01/2012	06/30/2013	CFA UWT FY 10	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/16/2012
FOODLINK INC	Department of Labor	C19341GG	\$960,000.00	\$696,257.32	09/28/2020	07/27/2024	CFA Pay for Success	Grant	11/15/2021

FOODSAVER NEW YORK INC	Department of Labor	T015101	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	04/21/2015	07/20/2016	CFA 4.0 EET	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/22/2015
FORESTDALE INC	Department of Labor	T014355	\$40,000.00	\$19,600.00	05/07/2012	02/06/2013	FIX CONTRACT AMOUNT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/30/2012
FORT ORANGE PRESS INC	Department of Labor	T22353GG	\$18,535.00	\$0.00	10/27/2023	10/25/2024	CFA WDI 3.0 EET	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/05/2023
FOURCEE INVESTIGATIONS INC	Department of Labor	T000569	\$43,173.00	\$375.00	11/05/2021	11/04/2022	P.I. Services - FourCee Invest	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/01/2022
FRANK LOWE RUBBER & GASKET CO INC	Department of Labor	T015102	\$50,000.00	\$47,500.00	04/06/2015	07/05/2016	CFA 4.0 EXISTING EMPLOYEETRNG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/16/2015
FRANKLIN COUNTY OF	Department of Labor	L001794	\$63,305.78	\$63,305.78	06/01/2010	09/30/2012	158 FINNEY BLVD MALONE NY	Lease	03/04/2011
FRANKLIN COUNTY OF	Department of Labor	L001507	\$219,324.50	\$189,603.72	05/01/2006	03/31/2011	158 FINNEY BLVD MALONE, NEW YORK	Lease	07/06/2007
FREEPORT SCHOOL DISTRICT	Department of Labor	T014356	\$30,000.00	\$13,800.00	07/02/2012	01/01/2013	NY YOUTH WORKS T-2 FY 11/12	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/07/2012
FRESENIUS KABI USA LLC	Department of Labor	C19454GG	\$100,000.00	\$69,999.93	03/08/2021	03/07/2022	Workforce Investment Act	Grant	09/28/2021
FRESENIUS KABI USA LLC	Department of Labor	C19450GG	\$113,399.00	\$16,142.50	01/18/2021	01/17/2022	Workforce Investment Act	Grant	09/28/2021
FRESH DIRECT	Department of Labor	C17177GG	\$69,494.62	\$0.00	02/02/2018	02/01/2019	Workforce Development Act	Grant	02/26/2021
FRIED FRANK HARRIS SHRIVER & JACOBSON LLP	Department of Labor	cms3000	\$215,379.39	\$214,868.27	04/29/2016	12/31/2018	Multi Agency Legal Services Contract Related to Investigation by US District Attorney	Consultant - Legal Services	11/06/2017

FRIENDS OF THE GARDENAERIAL	Department of Labor	C18428GG	\$52,625.00	\$52,625.00	04/22/2019	10/31/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT	Grant	04/22/2019
FRIENDS OF THE GARDENAERIAL	Department of Labor	C22375GM	\$136,000.00	\$0.00	01/08/2024	01/07/2025	CFA WDI Round 3 UWT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/10/2024
FRIENDSHIP DAIRIES LLC	Department of Labor	T014742	\$9,924.00	\$9,423.99	08/01/2013	07/31/2014	OSH T & E FY 13/14	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/11/2013
FRONTIER SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH FOUNDATION INC	Department of Labor	T015103	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	03/01/2015	02/29/2016	CFA 4.0 EXISTING EMPLOYEETRNG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/26/2015
FRONTIER SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH FOUNDATION INC	Department of Labor	T17116GG	\$28,478.00	\$0.00	09/01/2018	08/31/2019	CFA 7.0 EET	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/26/2019
FRONTIER SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH FOUNDATION INC	Department of Labor	T015461	\$16,300.00	\$16,300.00	06/01/2017	05/30/2018	CFA 6.0 - EET	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/29/2017
FTT MANUFACTURING INC	Department of Labor	T013932	\$13,220.00	\$13,220.00	08/09/2010	03/31/2011	ON THE JOB TAINING FY08	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/10/2011
FULTON SCHOHARIE COUNTIES CHAPTER NYSARC	Department of Labor	C19358GG	\$142,608.00	\$90,000.00	04/28/2020	04/27/2021	NYS Pre-Apprenticeship Program	Grant	10/24/2022
FULTON SCHOHARIE COUNTIES CHAPTER NYSARC	Department of Labor	C18393GG	\$98,850.00	\$84,185.00	04/01/2019	06/30/2020	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	05/09/2019

G A BRAUN INC	Department of Labor	T015019	\$3,053.00	\$3,053.00	08/01/2014	07/31/2015	OSH T & E FY 14/15	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/20/2014
G A BRAUN INC	Department of Labor	T014470	\$3,913.00	\$3,875.00	08/01/2012	07/31/2013	OSH T&E FY 12/13	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/15/2012
G A BRAUN INC	Department of Labor	T014096	\$3,651.00	\$3,500.00	08/01/2011	07/31/2012	OSH T&E FY 11/12	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/22/2011
G A BRAUN INC	Department of Labor	T014743	\$3,215.00	\$3,215.00	08/01/2013	07/31/2014	OSH T & E FY 13/14	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/12/2013
G W LISK CO INC	Department of Labor	C21349GG	\$119,000.00	\$35,245.07	08/01/2022	04/09/2024	Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act	Grant	03/10/2023
G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS USA INC	Department of Labor	CMS1066	\$4,807,171.94	\$4,640,761.92	10/23/2006	11/30/2012	STATEWIDE SEC GUARD SVCS 5 YR CONTRACT***********************************	Service - Guard Services	10/13/2006
GAL MANUFACTURING CORP	Department of Labor	C015104	\$77,794.00	\$49,864.83	04/22/2015	07/21/2016	Workforce Investment Act CFA	Grant	05/28/2015